Vice-Chair
Niello, Roger W.

Members
Allen, Benjamin
Arreguin, Jesse

Ashby, Angelique V.
Caballero, Anna M.
Durazo, Maria Elena

Laird, John

Stern, Henry |.

Valladares, Suzette Martinez

Wahab, Aisha

Weber Pierson, M.D., Akilah

13.

14.

18.

19.

28.

31.

34.

39.

47.

56.

57.

65.

Wiener, Scott D.

AB 1180

AB 482

AB 498

AB 1129

AB 515

AB 866

AB 1172

AB 890

AB 1375

AB 1098

AB 586

AB 487

California State Senate

Valencia

Solache

Michelle
Rodriguez

Celeste
Rodriguez

Pacheco
Ortega

Nguyen

Lee

Hoover

Fong

Flora

Insurance
Committee

THOMAS J UMBERG

Chief Counsel
Margie Estrada

Deputy Chief Counsel
Christian Kurpiewski

JUDICIARY

Staff Counsel
Amanda Mattson
Allison Whitt Meredith
lan Dougherty

CALVES

Committee Assistants
Erica Porter
Ryan Samoville

CHAIR

1021 O Street, Room 3240
(916) 651-4113
FAX: (916) 403-7394

CONSENT CALENDAR

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

9:30 a.m. -- State Capitol, Room 112

Department of Financial Protection and Innovation: state
payments.

California Table Grape Commission.
Self-service storage facilities: lien notices: email.
Birth defects monitoring.

The proposed amendments would clarify the scope of a county
birth defects monitoring program and the definition of “condition’.

Trial: statement of decision.

Student loan servicing.

Adult day programs: administration of inhalable emergency
antiseizure medications.

The proposed amendments would clarify the scope and
operation of the qualified immunity provisions within the bill.
Nonminor dependents: county of residence.

Consideration when determining child custody: human
trafficking.

The proposed amendments would require that a court consider

all admissible evidence that a parent engaged in human
trafficking of the child or the other parent.

Postsecondary education: undergraduate and graduate
students: pregnancy or pregnancy-related issues.

Professional fiduciaries.

Insurance.



