Vice-Chair Niello, Roger W.

Members

Allen, Benjamin
Arreguín, Jesse
Ashby, Angelique V.
Caballero, Anna M.
Durazo, Maria Elena
Laird, John
Stern, Henry I.
Valladares, Suzette Martinez
Wahab, Aisha
Weber Pierson, M.D., Akilah
Wiener, Scott D.

California State Senate judiciary



Chief Counsel Margie Estrada

Deputy Chief Counsel

Christian Kurpiewski

Staff Counsel
Amanda Mattson
Allison Whitt Meredith
lan Dougherty

Committee Assistants
Erica Porter

Erica Porter Ryan Samoville

1021 O Street, Room 3240 (916) 651-4113 FAX: (916) 403-7394

CONSENT CALENDAR

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 9:30 a.m. -- State Capitol, Room 112

13.	AB 1180	Valencia	Department of Financial Protection and Innovation: state payments.
14.	AB 482	Solache	California Table Grape Commission.
18.	AB 498	Michelle Rodriguez	Self-service storage facilities: lien notices: email.
19.	AB 1129	Celeste Rodriguez	Birth defects monitoring. The proposed amendments would clarify the scope of a county birth defects monitoring program and the definition of "condition"
28.	AB 515	Pacheco	Trial: statement of decision.
31.	AB 866	Ortega	Student loan servicing.
34.	AB 1172	Nguyen	Adult day programs: administration of inhalable emergency antiseizure medications. The proposed amendments would clarify the scope and operation of the qualified immunity provisions within the bill.
39.	AB 890	Lee	Nonminor dependents: county of residence.
47.	AB 1375	Hoover	Consideration when determining child custody: human trafficking. The proposed amendments would require that a court consider all admissible evidence that a parent engaged in human trafficking of the child or the other parent.
56.	AB 1098	Fong	Postsecondary education: undergraduate and graduate students: pregnancy or pregnancy-related issues.
57.	AB 586	Flora	Professional fiduciaries.
65.	AB 487	Insurance	Insurance.

Committee